

j
ITEM NO. 54

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7265/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 10/06/2008 in CRLA No.
71/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S PARLE SALES SERVICES P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISH DATTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 7477 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 30/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. Vishal K Patil, Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on January 19, 2010 for final disposal.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master